Tel: +86-755-2738-4636   |   Web: www.greenearthcn.com   |   E-mail: market@greenearthcn.com
Brand name Series Size Voltage
L80
80mm
160mm
240mm
H: High Voltage Direct Drive AC230V
L:AC220-240V     M:DC24V

GreenEarth
06
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specification
LED BEAN POT LIGHT
GE-06002-8W-80-L27K90WH
GE-06002-8W-80-L27K90WH
/
Power
8W
8Watt
CCT
27K
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
CRI
90
70=CRI70
80=CRI80
90=CRI90
93=CRI93
95=CRI95
97=CRI97
98=CRI98
Finish
WH=White / BL=Black / GD=Gold / SL=Silver
MW=Matte White / PT=Platinum / BZ=Bronze
MB=Matte Black / MS=Matte Silver
AO=Anodic Oxidation / NI=Nickle / Nickele Plated
CR=Chrome/Polished Chrome
OB=Oil Rubbed Bronze / WP=White Powder Coated
BP=Black Powder Coated / BEP=Blue plating
SC=SATIN CHROME
SP=Silver Powder Coated / SN=SATIN NICKEL
SS=Stainless Steel / PA=Polished Aluminum
PBN=POLISHED BRUSHED NICKLE
PBC=POLISHED BRUSHED CHROME
BA=BRUSHED Aluminum / BN=BRUSHED NICKEL
BC=BRUSHED CHROME / CC=Custom Color
CP=Colorful plating / TR=Colorful platin
WH
1 Nominal Source Lumens at 4000K    2 Nominal Delivered Lumens at 4000K       3 Contact Factory for Additional Options
4 See Mounting Page for Details on Components and Finishes        5 Contact Factory for Special Finishes
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. All values are design or typical values,measured under
laboratory conditions at 25℃. Specification subject to change without notice.
RoHS IP20 50000
APPLICATION
LED bean pot light source is energy-saving and environment-friendly, no UV
light, widely used in indoor lighting of shopping malls, offices, factories,
hospitals, etc.
FEATURES
*  Single , double , triple heads are avaiable.
*  Power: 2*8W, 3*8W.
*  Overall sizes: 80*160mm, 80*240mm.
*  Cut out sizes: 70*149mm, 70*230mm.
*  25°rotated.
*  CRI≥80,≥90 are avaiable.
*  Dimmable is optional.
Certification
EMC/LVD/RoHS
Warranty
Default is 3 years . 5 Years warranty is optional.
CODE COMPLIANCE
ARRA Compliant. Manufactured and tested to UL standards No. 1598/8750.
Lifetime
50,000 hrs